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Ashburn 32.4

0.0 0.0  Start of route

0.4 0.4 R Ferndale Ave

0.4 0.8 L W&OD Trail

0.4 1.2 R Crestview Dr

0.7 1.9  Turnsinto S Lincoln Ave

0.9 28 LEBeechRd

0.9 3.8 R N Aspen Ave

0.1 3.9 L Church St

1.1 5.0 R Ruratan Cir

0.2 52 R W&OD Trail

2.2 7.4 L onto Smith Switch Rd

0.9 8.2  Continue onto Waxpool

1.2 9.5 L to stay on Waxpool

1.7 11.2  Continue onto Truro Parish Dr
1.1 12.2 R onto Belmont Ridge

0.8 13.0 R onto Broadlands Blvd

1.0 14.0 R onto Claiborne Pkwy

0.7 14.7 R ontoWaxpool

0.4 15.1  Continue onto Truro Parish Dr

15.1 miles. +663/-670 feet

1.1 16.2 R onto Belmont Ridge

1.6 17.8 R onto Ashburn Farm Pkwy

1.1 18.8 R onto Claiborne Pkwy

0.8 19.6 R onto Broadlands Blvd

1.0 20.6 R onto Belmont Ridge

1.1 216 R onto State Hay Rd

0.7 22.3 L onto Claiborne Pkwy

1.4 23.8 R onto Gloucester Pkwy

2.7 26.5 R onto Smith Switch Rd

0.2 26.7  Sharp L onto Washington and Old
Dominion Trail

54 32.2 Keep L to stay on Washington and
Old Dominion Trail

0.1 32.3 Ronto Center St

0.1 32.3 L onto Vine St

0.0 32.4 End of route

17.3 miles. +697/-726 feet




